
組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2006年 60米 117 陳漪琪 Chan Yi Ki 9.46 1 9 9

女子 2006年 60米 126 何曉宜 Ho Hiu Yee 9.83 2 7 7
女子 2006年 60米 128 馮芷晴 Fung Tsz Ching 9.87 3 6 6
女子 2006年 60米 127 陳恩昕 Chan Yan Yean 10.01 4 5 5
女子 2006年 60米 119 譚愷蕎 Tam Hoi Kiu 10.21 5 4 4
女子 2006年 60米 123 張珢苓 Cheung Kuan Ling 10.33 6 3 3
女子 2006年 60米 118 劉恩祈 Lau Yan Ki 10.51 7 2 2
女子 2006年 60米 129 高楚彤 Ko Cho Tung 10.59 8 1 1
女子 2006年 60米 124 譚止柔 Tam Tsz Yau 10.74 0 0
女子 2006年 60米 121 楊茜貽 Yong Sin Ye 11.58 0 0
女子 2006年 60米 130 許樂瑤 Hui Lok Yiu ABS 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2006年 100米 117 陳漪琪 Chan Yi Ki 15.21 1 9 9

女子 2006年 100米 125 趙巧晴 Chiu Hau Ching 15.64 2 7 7
女子 2006年 100米 128 馮芷晴 Fung Tsz Ching 15.95 3 6 6
女子 2006年 100米 120 陳泳潼 Chan Wing Tung 16.20 4 5 5
女子 2006年 100米 126 何曉宜 Ho Hiu Yee 16.21 5 4 4
女子 2006年 100米 135 劉梓櫻 Lau Tsz Ying, Emma 17.14 6 3 3
女子 2006年 100米 118 劉恩祈 Lau Yan Ki 17.78 7 2 2
女子 2006年 100米 124 譚止柔 Tam Tsz Yau 18.08 8 1 1

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2006年 200米 125 趙巧晴 Chiu Hau Ching 33.24 1 9 9

女子 2006年 200米 128 馮芷晴 Fung Tsz Ching 34.50 2 7 7
女子 2006年 200米 134 黎思悅 35.86 3 6 6
女子 2006年 200米 131 黃幸瑤 36.29 4 5 5
女子 2006年 200米 120 陳泳潼 Chan Wing Tung 37.59 5 4 4
女子 2006年 200米 135 劉梓櫻 Lau Tsz Ying, Emma 39.52 6 3 3



組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2006年 跳遠 119 譚愷蕎 Tam Hoi Kiu 3.28 1 9 9

女子 2006年 跳遠 123 張珢苓 Cheung Kuan Ling 3.20 2 7 7
女子 2006年 跳遠 127 陳恩昕 Chan Yan Yean 3.14 3 6 6
女子 2006年 跳遠 135 劉梓櫻 Lau Tsz Ying, Emma 2.58 4 5 5
女子 2006年 跳遠 132 林洛洛 2.31 5 4 4

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2006年 壘球 122 林詠芝 Lam Wing Che, Vinci 10.91 1 9 9

女子 2006年 壘球 121 楊茜貽 Yong Sin Ye 7.24 2 7 7

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2006年 兒童100米跨欄 117 陳漪琪 Chan Yi Ki 16.55 1 9 9

女子 2006年 兒童100米跨欄 124 譚止柔 Tam Tsz Yau 18.41 2 7 7
女子 2006年 兒童100米跨欄 119 譚愷蕎 Tam Hoi Kiu 18.45 3 6 6


